
Ratter 1 Points Time Place Title

0911T1LRA Praise American Bully HR907 Heather Kuzma 0 0

0911T1LRM Sampson Mixed Breed HR898 Katie Cheever 100 36.4 1

0911T1LRM Roxy German Shepherd Dog HR899 Katie Cheever 100 40.78 2 Bronze

0911T1LRA Piper cattle dog HR1048 Nikki Cutler 100 47.25 1

0911T1LRA Sassy Border Collie HR990 Dede MacLeod 100 51.12 2

0911T1LRA Inti Belgian Sheepdog HR763 Heidi McFarlin 100 51.75 3 Title

0911T1LRA Hunter German Shorthaired PointerHR555 Alice Russell 100 64.97 4

0911T1LRA Blaze Lhasa Apso HR948 Miller Marilyn 100 65.18 Title 

0911T1LRA Lucy Irish Terrier HR989 Adonna Daigle 100 100 Title

0911T1LRM Trav Manchester Terrier HR533 Susan Howard 100 104.68 3

0911T1LRA Charlie Keri blue HI1099 Barbara McAdoo 100 108.97

0911T1LRA Maggie Bichon Frise HR1047 Alice Russell 80 120

0911T1LRA Granola Belgian Tervuren HR996 Margaret Palladino FEO

Ratter 2

0911T1LRA Piper cattle dog HR1048 Nikki Cutler 100 8.72 1

0911T2LRM Roxy German Shepherd Dog HR899 Katie Cheever 100 28.18 1

0911T2LRM Trav Manchester Terrier HR533 Susan Howard 100 38.28 2

0911T2LRM Sampson Mixed Breed HR898 Katie Cheever 100 51.12 3

0911T2LRM Inti Belgian Sheepdog HR763 Heidi McFarlin 100 51.75 4

0911T2LRA Sassy Border Collie HR990 Dede MacLeod 100 59.37 2

0911T2LRA Blaze Lhasa Apso HR948 Miller Marilyn 100 60.1

0911T2LRA Granola Belgian Tervuren HR996 Margaret Palladino 100 72.09 3

0911T2LRA Hunter German Shorthaired PointerHR555 Alice Russell 100 83.59 4

0911T1LRA Charlie keri blue HR1099 Barbara McAdoo 100 84.6

0911T2LRA Maggie Bichon Frise HR1047 Alice Russell 100 98.87

0911T2LRA Lucy Irish Terrier HR989 Adonna Daigle 40 120

0911T2LRA Praise American Bully HR907 Heather Kuzma 0



Happy 1

0911T1LHM Bonney English Shepherd HR825 Anne Riecken 50 180 1

0911T1LHA Breya Irish Terrier HR471 Adam DeParolesa 0 0

0911T1LHA Caly Mixed Breed HR889 Kristyn Porcaro 100 101.72

0911T1LHA Duck Belgian Malinois HR783 Margaret Palladino 100 54.1 1

0911T1LHA Oni Mixed Breed HR785 Ryan Bonnevie 100 73.78 3

0911T1LHA Pye Belgian Malinois HR784 Margaret Palladino 100 63.53 2

0911T1LHA Roscoe Mixed Breed HR897 Katie Cheever 100 100.12

0911T1LHA Rou Dutch Shepherd HR842 Ryan Bonnevie 100 87.75

0911T1LHA Weezie Jack Russell Terrier HR452 Shipley Allinson 100 117.47 4

Happy 2

0911T2LHM Bonney English Shepherd HR825 Anne Riecken 100 204.41 1

0911T2LHA Breya Irish Terrier HR471 Adam DeParolesa 60 180

0911T2LHA Caly Mixed Breed HR889 Kristyn Porcaro 100 127.15

0911T2LHA Roscoe Mixed Breed HR897 Katie Cheever 100 91.81 4 title

0911T2LHA Weezie Jack Russell Terrier HR452 Shipley Allinson 100 249.53

0911T2LHA Duck Belgian Malinois HR783 Margaret Palladino 100 91.81 4

0911T2LHA Oni Mixed Breed HR785 Ryan Bonnevie 100 54.22 1

0911T2LHA Pye Belgian Malinois HR784 Margaret Palladino 100 89.12 3

0911T2LHA Rou Dutch Shepherd HR842 Ryan Bonnevie 100 58.91 2



Expert 1

0911T1LEA Dan All American HR817 Anne Riecken 100 166.34 1

0911T1LEA Lochlan Irish Terrier HR841 Adam DeParolesa NQ 0

0911T1LEM Beetle Beagle Mix HR004 Andrea Rogers 90 111 1

0911T1LEA Onyx All American HR378 Jennifer Strubinger 90 167 2

0911T2LEA Dan All American HR817 Anne Riecken 90 121.53 2

0911T2LEA Lochlan Irish Terrier HR841 Adam DeParolesa 180 40 3

0911T2LEM Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 100 115.19 1

0911T2LEA Onyx All American HR378 Jennifer Strubinger 100 113.31 1

Champion 1

0911T1LCM Holly German Shepherd Dog HR926 Jan Robbins 100 203.19 1

0911T1LCM Mikey Pom Mix HR087 Sue McGreevey 100 208 2

Champion 2

0911T2LCM Holly German Shepherd Dog HR926 Jan Robbins 80 210 1

0911T2LCM Mikey Pom Mix HR087 Sue McGreevey 80 210 1

Extraordinaire 1

0911T1LXM Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 100 170.18 1

0911T1LXA Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 70 270 1

0911T1LXM Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 78 174.16 2

Extraordinaire 2

0911T2LXM Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 100 157.2 2

0911T2LXA Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 78 164.16 1

0911T2LXM Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 100 141.5 1



Earn A Rat

0911T1LER Rou Dutch Shepherd HR842 Ryan Bonnevie NQ

0911T1LER Oni Mixed Breed HR785 Ryan Bonnevie 110 44.94 1

0911T1LER Roscoe Mixed Breed HR897 Katie Cheever 110 96.62 2

0911T1LER Dan All American HR817 Anne Riecken 100 105.57 3

0911T1LER Sampson Mixed Breed HR898 Katie Cheever 100 116.2 4

0911T1LER Pye Belgian Malinois HR784 Margaret Palladino 100 117.58

0911T1LER Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 100 120.78

0911T1LER Roxy German Shepherd Dog HR899 Katie Cheever 100 121.19

0911T1LER Duck Belgian Malinois HR783 Margaret Palladino 100 126.5

0911T1LER Mikey Pom Mix HR087 Sue McGreevey 100 145.88

0911T1LER Granola Belgian Tervuren HR996 Margaret Palladino 67 150

0911T1LER Bonney English Shepherd HR825 Anne Riecken 67 180

0911T1LER Praise American Bully HR907 Heather Kuzma 0 0

0911T1LERM Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 100 131.56 1

0911T1LERM Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 67 210 2

Garden

0911T1LG2 Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 100 25.41 1 Title

0911T1Lg1 Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 100 9.71 1

0911T1Lg1 Roscoe Mixed Breed HR897 Katie Cheever 100 12.22 2

0911T1Lg1 Dan All American HR817 Anne Riecken 100 15.87 3

0911T1Lg1 Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 100 19 4

0911T1Lg1 Mikey Pom Mix HR087 Sue McGreevey 100 20.94

0911T1Lg1 Bonney English Shepherd HR825 Anne Riecken 100 22.31

0911T1Lg1 Inti Belgian Sheepdog HR763 Heidi McFarlin 100 22.85

0911T1Lg1 Sampson Mixed Breed HR898 Katie Cheever 100 22.94

0911T1Lg1 Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 100 24.47

0911T1Lg1 Onyx All American HR378 Jennifer Strubinger 100 64.53

0911T1Lg1 Roxy German Shepherd Dog HR899 Katie Cheever 100 84.63

0911T1Lg1 Trav Manchester Terrier HR533 Susan Howard 100 96.15

0911T1Lg1 Praise American Bully HR907 Heather Kuzma 100 132.5



House

0911T1LI1 Maggie Bichon Frise HR1047 Alice Russell NQ 0

0911T1LI1 Granola Belgian Tervuren HR996 Margaret Palladino 100 10.53 1

0911T1LI1 Sampson Mixed Breed HR898 Katie Cheever 100 15.94 2

0911T1LI1 Mikey Pom Mix HR087 Sue McGreevey 100 16.78 3 title

0911T1LI1 Rou Dutch Shepherd HR842 Ryan Bonnevie 100 19.46 4

0911T1LI1 Sassy border collie HR990 100 20.12

0911T1LI1 Inti Belgian Sheepdog HR763 Heidi McFarlin 100 22.85

0911T1LI1 Piper cattle dog HR1048 100 26.25

0911T1LI1 Roscoe Mixed Breed HR897 Katie Cheever 100 50.72

0911T1LI1 Weezie Jack Russell Terrier HR452 Shipley Allinson 100 61.33

0911T1LI1 Bonney English Shepherd HR825 Anne Riecken 100 69.72

0911T1LI1 Praise American Bully HR907 Heather Kuzma 100 75.59

0911T1LI1 Dan All American HR817 Anne Riecken 100 92.85

0911T1LI1 Hunter German Shorthaired PointerHR555 Alice Russell 100 113.37

0911T1LI1 Roxy German Shepherd Dog HR899 Katie Cheever 0 0

0911T1LI2 Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 100 30.06 1 Title

0911T1LI2 Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 100 42.25 2

0911T1LI2 Pye Belgian Malinois HR784 Margaret Palladino 100 42.55 3

0911T1LI2 Duck Belgian Malinois HR783 Margaret Palladino 100 45.62 4

0911T1LI2 Oni Mixed Breed HR785 Ryan Bonnevie 100 47.84

0911T1LI2 Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 100 64.06

0911T1LI2 Holly German Shepherd Dog HR926 Jan Robbins 100 112.35 title


